
 

 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE, E & AM SECTOR,  

KMDA, UNNAYAN BHAVAN, 8
TH 

FLOOR,  

BLOCK-A, KOLKATA-700 091 
e-mail id:dilipkmda2008@gmail.com 

 

Kolkata 

Metropolitan 

Development 

Authority 

Ref:  Tender ID: 2024_KMDA_789556_1 

Notice Inviting e-Tender No: 12/SE(Cons.)/E&AM/KMDA of 2024-25   Dated:  24.12.2024 

Tender Reference No.: 12/SE(Cons.)/E&AM/KMDA of 2024-25 

 

CORRIGENDUM-02 

The following changes have been made to the date and time for the above-mentioned Tender ID, as 

furnished below: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

As per NIT To be read as 

1 Online Bid Submission Last Date & Time 

Date: 07.01.2025 Time: 12.30 hrs. 
Online Bid Submission Last Date & Time 

Date: 17.01.2025 Time: 12.30 hrs. 

2 Documents download end date (Online) 

Date: 07.01.2025 Time: 12.30 hrs. 

Documents download end date (Online) 

Date: 17.01.2025 Time: 12.30 hrs. 

3 Time and Date of Opening of Technical Bid 

(Bid will be opened by the Authorized Officer) 

Date: 09.01.2025, Time: 12.30 hrs. 

Time and Date of Opening of Technical Bid (Bid 

will be opened by the Authorized Officer) 

Date: 20.01.2025, Time: 12.30 hrs. 

 

Other conditions as per NIT will remain same. 
    

   Superintending Engineer,  

         Construction Circle, E&AM Sector, KMDA  

 

MEMO NO.57/(1/8)/SE(CONS)/E&AM SECTOR/KMDA/PPB    Dated   07.01.2025 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: -  

1)  The Advisor, KMDA. 

2)  The Chief Engineer, E&AM Sector, KMDA. 

3)  The Director of Finance, KMDA. 

4)  The Deputy Secretary, Public Relation Cell, -- For timely Publication in leading  News Papers as per existing 

tendering norms and for  display this Corrigendum in KMDA Web Site. 

5) The A.C.F.A., E&AM Sector, KMDA. 

6) The Executive Engineer, ECPD-I/ECPD-II/SFD/CD-II/BPPD-I/BPPD-II/D-V/CSD, E&AM Sector, KMDA. 

7) The Head Estimator in Charge, Construction Circle, E&AM Sector. 

8) The Notice Board, Construction Circle, E&AM Sector, KMDA. 

 

 

      Superintending Engineer,                                                                       

        Construction Circle, E&AM Sector, KMDA 


